
Číslo bytu
Typ
Podlahová plocha [m2]
Nadzemní podlaží
Budova

08.02.02

53,5 m²00
6
7

plocha bytu TYP J1
Balkon
Sklep

53,5
2,9
0,9

57,3 m²

č.
1
2
3
4
5

Název místnosti
Chodba
Toaleta
Koupelna
Obývací pokoj + kk
Pokoj

Plocha
6,5
1,4
6,6

22,2
13,8
50,5 m²
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Plocha bytu celkem

Obytná plocha

[m2]

Podlahová plocha


